PR OTEC TA PLUS – O R D ER CO D E S
—
Protecta Plus
Order codes
Description Order Code
125A MID Approved c/w pulse output EPP-METMOD125A
125A MID Approved c/w pulse output & Modbus ( RS485 ) EPP-METMOD125B
125A MID Approved c/w pulse output, Modbus ( RS485 ) Imp / Exp EPP-METMOD125C
160A MID Approved c/w pulse output EPP-METMOD160A
160A MID Approved c/w pulse output & Modbus ( RS485 ) EPP-METMOD160B
160A MID Approved c/w pulse output, Modbus ( RS485 ) Imp / Exp EPP-METMOD160C
250A MID Approved c/w pulse output EPP-METMOD250A
250A MID Approved c/w pulse output & Modbus ( RS485 ) EPP-METMOD250B
250A MID Approved c/w pulse output, Modbus ( RS485 ) Imp / Exp EPP-METMOD250C
—
Incoming metering
Description Order Code
125A 3P Switch incoming connection kit EPP-1253P
125A 4P Switch incoming connection kit EPP-1254P
100A 4P RCD incoming connection kit 30mA Type AC - Left side neutral EPP-1004R
160A 3P Switch incoming connection kit EPP-1603P
160A 4P Switch incoming connection kit EPP-1604P
250A 3P Switch incoming connection kit EPP-2503P
250A 4P Switch incoming connection kit EPP-2504P
Pack contents: Incoming kit
• Copper connection kit and fittings
• Incoming device
• Cover plate
• Instruction leaflet
—
Incoming connection kit
Pack contents: Incoming metering
• 1 x Meter
• 1 x C.T Block
• 1 x Wiring Loom & DIN support
• Instruction leaflet
Please note as these kits allow for 4 to 24way
boards cutting and crimping of cables is required.
29
S
E
C
T
IO
N
 2
* M-Bus available on request